HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH : BENCH GWALIOR

: _ MEMO
No.......... ﬁpj,g Gwalior Dt. ,0ﬁf39“/2
To,
The Principal Registrar (Judicial)
High Court of M.P.
JABALPUR
Sub.- Transmission of the matters pertaining to services of Guest Faculty School
Education Department from to the Principal Seat, Jabalpur for analogous
hearing in W.P.N0.18935/2018 at the Main Seat.
Ref.- Your Memo No. 136/PR(J)/2018 Jabalpur, dt. 31/08/2018 & Division

Benches order of the even daye

Under reference and on the subject cited abcve, I am to transmit herewith
the entire original records of total 102 WP's as per list enclosed for analogous hearing
¢w the Principal Seat at Jabalpur, as directed.

The above mentioned cases are to be listed on &‘ﬁ@mj;iayi.e. 10/09/2018 in the
Principal Seat at Jabalpur as per Main Registry Memo.

‘Therefore, the above mentioned cases are being sent to Main Registry through
Special Messenger.

The parties are being informed through their respective counsel and
information to that effect is also being fer uploaded on the High Court Website.

Please acknowledgement receipt thereof. -

P
' /”—\a !

Encl. As above (/ é,(bli(/ AXENA)

- “PRINCIPAL REGISTRAR

Endt. No. .. 2054 #2777 Gualiordi .......e0 5w 525

Copy Formaded o+ OWelOndh e R

(1) RKP

(2) RKD

(3) S.W.

4) A.R. (IT) for Compliance.

(5] e Adv. Gwalior.

For information and necessary action in respective petftion as per list.
o~
(?.P. GADE)
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wW. P. No.
6567 2017
19733 2017
16401 2018
20950 2018
17288 2018
17353 - 2018
17458 2018
17516 2018
17573 2018
17589 2018
17621 2018
17660 2018
17763 2018
17783 2018
| 17804 2018
17808 2018
17836 - 2018
17837 © 2018
18033 2018
18039 2018
18175 2018
18240 2018
18359 2018
18429 2018
' 18520 2018
18538 2018
18561 2018
18638 2018
18654 2018
18656 2018
18738 2018
18746 2018
18747 2018
18808 2018
" 18810 2018
18860 2018
18866 2018
- 18868 2018
19065 2018
19075 2018
19087 2018
10088 2018
19089 2018
19090 2018
19177 2018
19181 2018
19196 2018
19199 ' 2018
19201 2018
19219 2018
19246 2018
19249 2018
" 19278 2018
19337 2018
19352 2018
19359 2018
19367 2018
19374 2018
19378 2018
19495 2018
19503 2018
19516 2018
19562 2018

Party Name

' Devendra Singh Tomar Vs. Staie of M.P. & ors.
Alok Sarbariya Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Gaurav Shukla Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

" Ram Khiladi Sharma V/s State of M.P. & Others

Rajesh Singh Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

" Yogesh Shrivastava Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

" Rakesh Shrivastava Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

" Ravi Singh Bhadoriya Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
" Triveni Ojha Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Manish Jain Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Gourav Senthiya Vs, State of M.P. & 0rs.
Varsha Sharma Vs, State of M.P. & ors.
Sachin Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

" Ghanshyam Dhakad Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
“Devendra Soni Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Rambharat Dhakad Vs. State of M.P. & Ors.

Deependra Singh Jadon vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Ram Kumar Joshi Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

' Ashok Kumar Kushwaha Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
“Vinod Kumar Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Ashish Sharma Vs, State of M.P. & ors.

Jitendra Tiwari Vs. State of M.P. & ors,
Anuj Kumar Lodhi Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

“Bhagwat Singh Suman & Ors Vs. State of M.P.
Vijay Kumar Yadav Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Raghvendra Kushwah Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Kalyan Singh Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

“Ghanshyam Sharma & ors. Vs. State of M.P. &ors.

“Ramavtar Dhakad Vs. State of MP. &ars.
Banwari Lal Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

 Jyoti Rathore Vs, State of M.P. & ors. '

Smt. Manju Kumari DubeyVs. State of M.P. & ors.
Gaurav Singh Sikarwar Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

 Dilawar Hasan Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Ajay Singh Tomar V/s State of M.P. & Others

Dr. Meeta Shrivastava Vs. Staie of M.P. & ors.
Yogesh Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Pawan Mishra Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Jitendra Singh Vs, State of M.P. & ors.

Deepak Kumar Jain Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Smt. Rachana Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ofs.
Braj Kishore Khemariya Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Smt. Rekha Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Shiromani Kumar Verma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

" Ashok Singh Kushwah Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Manoj Shakya Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

" Ravikant Pathak Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Pooja Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ars.

*Balram Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Manoj Kumar Lodhi Vs. State of M.P. &ors.
Rajendra Singh Mourya Vs. State of M.P. &ors.

'Virendra Singh Yadav Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Smt. Banti Raghuvanshi Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Bhupesh Sharma vs. State of M.P. & ars.

“Ram Kumar Dubey Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Pawan Sharma Vs, State of M.P. & ors.
Gautam Manjhi Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Mohan Shrivastava Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Sunita Singh Jadon Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

- Kaushlendra Singh Kushwah Vs. State of M.P.
Sanjay Shakya Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Anand Kumar Dangi Vs. State of M.P. & Ors.

"Balram Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

petitioner's Advocate

' shri Rajnish Sharma
Shri Pratip Visoriya
" Shri Vinod Pathak
" Shri G.S. Sharma
- Shri Vinod Pathak
" shri Virod Pathak

Shri Padarm Singh

Fshri Vinod Pathak
v sShri S.K. Sharma
Shri Vinod Pathak

Shri Ravi Chaudhary
Shri Shyam Sharma

' Shri Deependra Raghuvanshi
Shri Arshad All

Shri G.P. Chourasiya

" shri Vinod Pathak

Shri Yash Sharma

" shri Yash Sharma

Shri Vinod Pathak

" Shri Arshad Ali

Shri Deependra Raghuvanshi

' Shri Tapendra Sharma
" Shri Vinod Pathak
" Shri Deependra Raghuvanshi
Shri S.K. Sharma
Shri Pratip Visariya
" Shri Ashok Kumar Jain
" shri Tapendra Sharma
~Shri S.K. Sharma
. Shri Yash Sharma
Shri J P. Mishra

Shri Shyam Sharma

" shri G.S. Sharma
“ Shri Arun Katare
Shri Arun Katare

Shri Alok Katare
Shri J.P. Mishra
Shri Yogendra K. Shrivastava

Shri S K. Yadav
Shri S.K. Sharma

Shri Sunit Kumar Jain

" Shri Sunit Kumar Jain

Shri Deependra Ragnuvanshi

" Shri Yash Sharma
" ghri K.K. Shrivastava
" Shri Rajmani Bansal
Shri Ravi Chaudhary
Shri $.K. Sharma

Shri S.K. Sharma

_Shri R.B.S. Tomar
~Shri P.S. Bhadariya
Shri G.P. Chourasiya

Shri 5.K. Sharma

Shri Yash Sharma

Shri Ashok Kumar Jain

Shri Tapendra Sharma

Shri Bhupendra Singh Dhakad

' Shri Bhupendra Singh Dhakad
Shri Alok Bandhu Shrivastava

Shri Manoj Dwivedi
Shri Yash Sharma
Shri Arn Katare

"Shri R.K. Sharma

Remarks

P.F. Attached

_ P.F. Attached
- P.F. Atached

P.F. Attached

P.F. Attached

. Attached

Attached -
Attached -
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CP.F.
 PF.
L PF.
! P.F.
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Attached
Attached
Attached

CPF
PF.
PF.
PF.

. P.F. Attached _
' P.F. Attached

" P.F. Attached
PR Attached -
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19573
19579
19592
19621
19638
19659
19748
19750

19792

19794
19795
19960
19975
19991
19994
19997
20014
20020
20040
20044
20067
20110
20113
20147
20234
20359
20361
20372
20415
20418
20419
20497
20519
20573
20630
20673
20764
20946
20963

2018
2018
2018
2018
12018
£ 2018
2018
2018 |
" Mahendra Singh Verma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
- 2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

2018

2018
2018
2018

2018

2018

2018

2018
2018

2018

Braj Ballabh Kirar Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Raghuveer Singh Rawat Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Kuldeep Tiwari Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

'Hemant Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Ajay Prakash Nodiya Vs, State of M.P. & ors.

~Ram Kumar Singh Tomar Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
_Esvriya Harijan Vs. State of M.P. &ors.

Manoj Sharma Vs. State of M.P. ‘& ors.

Rajeev Ojha Vs. State of M, P. & ars.
Gajendra Singh Vs. State of M. P.&ors.
Anshu Jain Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Nidhi Tiwari Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Anoop Singh Rajpoot Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

" Alok Sarbariya Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Shashikant Bhargava Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Ram Ratan Jatav Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Rajendra Singh Rajpoot Vs, State of M.P. & ors.

_Rajesh Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
“Dharmendra Jatav Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Kamal Kishore Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Kampotar Jatav Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

"Vinod Kumar Mishra Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

Raj Kumar Prajapati Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Akhil Kumar Shrivastava Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Arun Kant Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.

“Ashok Kumar Raje Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Devendra Singh Raghuwanshi Vs. State of M.P..
» "Vinod Kumar Sharma V/s State of M.P. & Others
2018
2018
2018
2018
- 2018
, 2018
- 2018
2018
2018
2018

Smt. Anju Tomar Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Satendra Singh Yadav Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Pushpendra Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Ganesh Prasad Dhakad Vs. State of M. P.& ors
Hariom Sharma Vs. State of M. P. & ors.

" Narendra Singh Vs, State of M.P. & ors.

Rajendra Kumar Shukla Vs. State of M.P. & ors.
Vinod singh Yadav Vs, State of M.P. & others

Suresh Kabir V/s The State of M.P. & Others
Ram Kumar Soni V/s State of M.P. & Others

Shri K.K. Snrivastava

' Shri G.P. Chourasiya
Shri G.S. Sharma
{Shri M. Khan
" Shri Shyam Sharma
" Shri Manish Sharma
. Shri Sunit Bharadwaj
" shri Yash Sharma
' Shri Sunil Kumar Jain
Shri Vinod Pathak
. Shri Vinod Pathak
 Shri Anuj aupta
" Shri Alok Katare
" Shri Pratip Visoriya

Shri Pratip Visoriya

Shri Gaurav Mishra
Shri Anand Singh Sikarwar

Shri S.B. lLodhi
Shri K.K. Shrivastava

" Shri Mukesh Sharma
" shri Vibhor Kumar Sahu
" Shri Vinod Kumar Dhakad
' Shri B.B. Shukla
Shri Yash Sharma

Shri H K. Shukia
Shri Santosh Sharma

" shri Kamlesh Kumar Kori

Shri T.C. Singhal

“Shri Rajmani Bansal
Shri Vijay Pratap Singh Tomar

Shri Alok Katare
Shri S.5. Rawat
Shri Suresh Agarwal
Shri Pratip Visoriya

- Shri K.K. Shrivastava
_Shri Yash Sharma
~Shri G.P. Chourasiya
Shri Arun Katare
“Shri Yash Sharma

(\
Wz
i Seglate

Pigh Const of Madirya Prailesi

Hewnab.s Toesh

TGV

" P.F. Attached |
- P.F. Attached

: EF Attached
~P.F. Attached

“"P.F. Attached



