HIGH COURT	OF MADHYA P	RADESH:	BENCH	GWALIOR
-	ME	MO		

No. 2053

Gwalior Dt. ,05-09-18

To,

The Principal Registrar (Judicial) High Court of M.P. JABALPUR

- Sub.- Transmission of the matters pertaining to services of Guest Faculty School Education Department from to the Principal Seat, Jabalpur for analogous hearing in W.P.No.18935/2018 at the Main Seat.
- Ref.- Your Memo No. 136/PR(J)/2018 Jabalpur, dt. 31/08/2018 & Division Benches order of the even day.

Under reference and on the subject cited above, I am to transmit herewith the entire original records of total 102 WP's as per list enclosed for analogous hearing in the Principal Seat at Jabalpur, as directed.

The above mentioned cases are to be listed on Monday i.e. 10/09/2018 in the Principal Seat at Jabalpur as per Main Registry Memo.

Therefore, the above mentioned cases are being sent to Main Registry through Special Messenger.

The parties are being informed through their respective counsel and information to that effect is also being for uploaded on the High Court Website.

Please acknowledgement receipt thereof.

Encl. As above

PRINCIPAL REGISTRAR

HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH: BENCH GWALIOR

Endt. No. ... 2054 1039 Gwalior dt. ... 5-0918 Copy Forwarded to :-

- (1) RKP
- (2) RKD
- (3) S.W.
- (4) A.R. (IT) for Compliance.
- (5) Adv. Gwalior.

For information and necessary action in respective petition as per list.

Maria 19.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

ngh Court of Madry & Flate

6/

	}			Petitioner's Advocate	Remarks
No.	W.P. I	No.	Party Name		-
1	6567	2017	Devendra Singh Tomar Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Rajnish Sharma Shri Pratip Visoriya	
2	19733	2017	Alok Sarbariya Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Vinod Pathak	
3	16401	2010	Gauray Shukla Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri G.S. Sharma	and the second second
4	20950	2018	Ram Khiladi Sharma V/s State of M.P. & Others	Shri Vinod Pathak	
5	17288	2018	Raiesh Singh Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Vinod Pathak	
6	17353	2018	Vogesh Shriyastaya Vs. State of M.P. & U.S.	Shri Padam Singh	
7	17458	2018	Rakesh Shrivastava Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Vinod Pathak	
8	17516	2018	Ravi Singh Bhadoriya Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri S.K. Sharma	
9	17573		Triveni Ojha Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Vinod Pathak	
10	17589	2018	Manish Jain Vs. State of M.P. & ors. Gourav Senthiya Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Ravi Chaudhary	•
11	17621	2018	Varsha Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Shyam Sharma	
12	17660	2018	Sachin Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Deependra Raghuvanshi	
13	17763	2018	Ghanshyam Dhakad Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Arshad Ali	
14	17783	2018 2018	Devendra Soni Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri G.P. Chourasiya	P.F. Attached
15	17804 17808	2018	Dambharat Dhakad Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Vinod Pathak	P.F. Allached
16	17836	2018	Deependra Singh Jadon Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Yash Sharma	
17	17837	2019	Pam Kumar Joshi Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Yash Sharma	
18 19	18033	2018	Ashok Kumar Kushwaha Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Vinod Pathak	
20	18039	2018	Vinod Kumar Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Arshad Ali	
21	18175	2018	Ashish Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Deependra Raghuvanshi	
22	18240	2018	litendra Tiwari Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Tapendra Sharma Shri Vinod Pathak	
23	18359	2018	Δημί Kumar Lodhi Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Deependra Raghuvanshi	•
24	18429	2018	Bhanwat Singh Suman & Ors Vs. State of M.P.	Shri S.K. Sharma	P.F. Attached
25	18520	2018	Vijay Kumar Yadav Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Pratip Visoriya	P.F. Attached
26	18538	2018	Raghvendra Kushwah Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Ashok Kumar Jain	
27	18561	2018	Kalyan Singh Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Tapendra Sharma	:
28	18638	2018	Ghanshyam Sharma & ors. Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri S.K. Sharma	
29	18654	2018	Ramavtar Dhakad Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Yash Sharma	
30	18656	2018	Banwari Lai Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri J.P. Mishra	
31	18738		Jyoti Rathore Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Shyam Sharma	
32	18746	2018	Smt. Manju Kumari DubeyVs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri G.S. Sharma	1
33	18747	2018	Gaurav Singh Sikarwar Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Arun Katare	
34	18808	2018	B Dilawar Hasan Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Arun Katare	
35	18810		Ajay Singh Tomar V/s State of M.P. & Others B Dr. Neeta Shrivastava Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Alok Katare	P.F. Attached
36	18860	2018	Chata of M.D. & Ors	Shri J.P. Mishra	
37	18866	2018	Pawan Mishra Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Yogendra K. Shrivastava	P.F. Attached
38	18868		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Shri S.K. Yadav	
39	19065			Shri S.K. Sharma	1
40	19075		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Shri Suni! Kumar Jain	
41	19087	2018 2018	- CA-40 of M.D. 2 Orc	Shri Sunil Kumar Jain	
42	19088 19089		= 11 of NE Chata of MED 2. Orc	Shri Deependra Ragnuvanshi	P.F. Attached
43	19099		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Shri Yash Sharma	1.
44 45	19090		8 Ashok Singh Kushwah Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri K.K. Shrivastava	
4.5 46	19181	**	8 Manoi Shakya Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Rajmani Bansal	P.F. Attached
47	19196	201	8 Ravikant Pathak Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Ravi Chaudhary	P.F. Attached
48			8 Pooja Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri S.K. Sharma	P.F. Attached
49		201	8 Balram Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri S.K. Sharma	P.F. Attached
50		201	8 Manoj Kumar Lodhi Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri R.B.S. Tomar	1 .1 . 7
51		201	8 Rajendra Singh Mourya Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri P.S. Bhadoriya Shri G.P. Chourasiya	
52	-	201.	8 Virendra Singh Yadav Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri S.K. Sharma	P.F. Attached
53	19278	3 201	8 Smt. Banti Raghuvanshi Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Yash Sharma	P.F. Attached
54	19337		8 Bhupesh Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Ashok Kumar Jain	P.F. Attached
55	19352		8 Ram Kumar Dubey Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Tapendra Sharma	P.F. Attached
56			8 Pawan Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Bhupendra Singh Dhakad	•
57		7 201	8 Gautam Manjhi Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Bhupendra Singh Dhakad	P.F. Attached
58			8 Mohan Shrivastava Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Alok Bandhu Shrivastava	P.F. Attached
59			8 Sunita Singh Jadon Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Manoj Dwivedi	
60				Shri Yash Sharma	P.F. Attached
61			D 1/2 Ctata at M D & Orc	Shri Arun Katare	P.F. Attached
R 63			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Shri R.K. Sharma	
6:	1956	2 201	8 Balram Vs. State of M.P. & ors.		
4.E.J					and the second of the second

64	19573	2018	Braj Ballabh Kirar Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri K.K. Shrivastava	•
65	19579	2018	Raghuveer Singh Rawat Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri G.P. Chourasiya	
66	19592	2018	Kuldeep Tiwari Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri G.S. Sharma	P.F. Attached
67	19621	2018	Hemant Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri M. Khan	P.F. Attached
68	19638	2018		Shri Shyam Sharma	
69	19659	2018	Ram Kumar Singh Tomar Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Manish Sharma	
70 70	19039		Esvriya Harijan Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Sunil Bharadwaj	
. 70 . 71	19750	2010	Manoj Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Yash Sharma	P.F. Attached
. 71 72	19792	2018	Mahendra Singh Verma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Sunil Kumar Jain	P.F. Attached
73	19794	2018		Shri Vinod Pathak	
73 74	19795		Gajendra Singh Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Vinod Pathak	
. 7 3 . 75	19960	2018	Anshu Jain Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Anuj Gupta	P.F. Attached
75 76	19975	2018	Nidhi Tiwari Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Alok Katare	
77	19991	2018	Anoop Singh Rajpoot Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Pratip Visoriya	
78	19994	2018	Alok Sarbariya Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Pratip Visoriya	
79	19997	2018	Shashikant Bhargava Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Gaurav Mishra	
80	20014	2018	Ram Ratan Jatav Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Anand Singh Sikarwar	
81	20020	2018	Rajendra Singh Rajpoot Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri S.B. Lodhi	
82	20040	2018	Rajesh Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri K.K. Shrivastava	
83	20044	2018	Dharmendra Jatav Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Mukesh Sharma	
84	20067	2018	Kamal Kishore Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Vibhor Kumar Sahu	
85	20110		Kampotar Jatav Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Vinod Kumar Dhakad	
86	20113	2018		Shri B.B. Shukla	
87	20147	2018	Rai Kumar Prajapati Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Yash Sharma	1
88	20234	2018	Akhil Kumar Shrivastava Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri H.K. Shukla	
89	20359	2018	Arun Kant Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Santosh Sharma	
90	20361		Ashok Kumar Raje Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Kamlesh Kumar Kori	
91	20372	2018	Devendra Singh Raghuwanshi Vs. State of M.P	Shri T.C. Singhal	
92	20415	2018	Vinod Kumar Sharma V/s State of M.P. & Others	Shri Rajmani Bansal	
93	20418	2018	Smt. Anju Tomar Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Vijay Pratap Singh Tomar	1 4 - 1 - 0 - 0 - 0
94	20419	2018	Satendra Singh Yadav Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Alok Katare	
95	20497	2018	Pushpendra Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri S.S. Rawat	
96	20519	2018	Ganesh Prasad Dhakad Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Suresh Agarwal	
97	20573	2018	Hariom Sharma Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Pratip Visoriya	
98	20630	2018	Narendra Singh Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri K.K. Shrivastava	
99	20673	2018	Rajendra Kumar Shukla Vs. State of M.P. & ors.	Shri Yash Sharma	
100	20764	2018	Vinod singh Yadav Vs. State of M.P. & others	Shri G.P. Chourasiya	4
101	20946	2018	Suresh Kabir V/s The State of M.P. & Others	Shri Arun Katare	
102	20963		Ram Kumar Soni V/s State of M.P. & Others	Shri Yash Sharma	
402	_0000				

Assistant Registrar
Assistant Registrar
Figh Court of Madrya Pradesh
Benef-Gyslior